RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PULVERIZING, STREETS W/STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 Pulverize & Pave CONTRACT NO. 6802

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

20219 BREAKER RUN

STARK
ASPHALT A
DIV. OF

\$6.85

\$7.50

\$5.00

NORTHWEST HAMMERSLEY ASPHALT TRI COUNTY STONE CO.. PAYNE & DOLAN, INC. PRODUCTS, INC. PAVING, INC. INC. **ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE** CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES **DOLLARS** UNITS BID BID BID BID ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 Pulverize & Pave TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE 10.00 DAYS \$38.00 \$380.00 \$40.00 \$50.00 \$40.00 10720 ARROW BOARD TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE 30.00 DAYS \$60.00 \$1,800.00 \$60.00 \$65.00 \$50.00 10721 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE 10701K TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP K 1.00 **LUMP SUM** \$250.00 \$250.00 \$650.00 \$1,050.00 \$1,300.00 10701L TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP L **LUMP SUM** \$250.00 \$250.00 \$1,050.00 \$1,300.00 \$1,300.00 1.00 10701M TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP M 1.00 **LUMP SUM** \$250.00 \$250.00 \$650.00 \$1,050.00 \$1,300.00 10701N TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP N **LUMP SUM** \$4,000.00 1.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$1,100.00 \$6,650.00 TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL STREET 2.00 **EACH** \$1.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 \$400.00 \$25.00 107010 (undistributed) TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, \$25.00 2.00 EACH \$150.00 \$300.00 \$400.00 \$1.00 10701P two lanes (undistributed) 10701Q more than two lanes (undistributed) 2.00 EACH \$200.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$25.00 \$1.00 10911K MOBILIZATION - GROUP K 1.00 **LUMP SUM** \$500.00 \$500.00 \$600.00 \$800.00 \$1,250.00 10911L MOBILIZATION - GROUP L **LUMP SUM** \$500.00 \$500.00 \$750.00 \$800.00 \$1,600.00 1.00 10911M MOBILIZATION - GROUP M 1.00 **LUMP SUM** \$500.00 \$500.00 \$600.00 \$800.00 \$1,250.00 10911N MOBILIZATION - GROUP N **LUMP SUM** \$500.00 \$500.00 \$750.00 \$800.00 \$2,300.00 1.00 109110 MOBILIZATION (undistributed) \$500.00 \$600.00 \$25.00 1.00 EACH \$500.00 \$1.00

10,772.00

TON

\$5.00

\$53,860.00

RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PULVERIZING, STREETS W/STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 Pulverize & Pave CONTRACT NO. 6802 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

STARK

ASPHALT A

DIV. OF

NORTHWEST

HAMMERSLEY STONE CO.,

ASPHALT

TRI COUNTY

INC.

PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.

PRODUCTS, INC. PAVING, INC. **ESTIMATED** UNIT PRICE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE QUANTITIES ITEM TYPE OF WORK UNITS BID **DOLLARS** BID BID BID INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C -48.00 EACH \$90.00 \$4,320.00 \$75.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 21031 COMPLETE

RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PULVERIZING, STREETS W/STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 Pulverize & Pave CONTRACT NO. 6802 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

STARK

ASPHALT A

DIV. OF

NORTHWEST HAMMERSLEY ASPHALT TRI COUNTY STONE CO., PAYNE & DOLAN, INC. PRODUCTS, INC. PAVING, INC. INC.

				FATNE & DOLAN, INC.		FRODUCTS, INC.	FAVING, INC.	iNC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40101	CRUSHED STONE BASE COURSE, GRADATION No. 1	500.00	TON	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$7.25	\$6.85	\$6.00
40311	PULVERIZE AND SHAPE	63,339.00	SY	\$2.15	\$136,178.85	\$2.35	\$2.45	\$2.80
40321	UNDERCUT	25,334.00	SY	\$7.50	\$190,005.00	\$5.90	\$6.00	\$6.00
40395	REMOVE CONCRETE UTILITY PATCH	100.00	LF	\$2.70	\$270.00	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$1.00
				-		==========		=========
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$393,713.85	\$398,032.25	\$405,272.75	\$407,420.20